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2 + 2 General Business Articulation with Cloud County Comm. Coll.

Model Program

Classes at Cloud County Comm. Coll.

Course # Title
CM 101 English Comp |
CM 115 Public Speaking

SS 101 or SS 130 Psych or Sociology
Biological Science with lab*
Physical Education elective*

Fine Arts elective*

CM 102 English Comp Il
Humanities elective*

MA 111 College Algebra

CS 108 Computer Applications

Humanities elective* (not PHIL)
Health & Physical Education*

EC 101 Economics |
BE 161 Accounting |
BE 170 Business Statistics

Physical Science with lab*

MA 115 Linear Alg & General Calc.
EC 102 Economics Il

BE 162 Accounting Il

PH 101 Intro to Critical Thinking
Electives*

Electives*

Electives*

TOTAL 66 credit hours
for Associate of Science

* needs to have a WSU equivalent

Hrs

Min.

grade Why

C-
C-

Foundation
Foundation
Gen Ed
Gen Ed

Cloud CCC req.

Gen Ed

Foundation
Gen Ed

Foundation
BADM 160

Cloud CCC req.
Cloud CCC req.

ECON 201
ACCT 210
ECON 231

Cloud CCC req.

MATH 144

ECON 202
ACCT 220
PHIL 125

Cloud CCC req.
Cloud CCC req.
Cloud CCC req.

General Business Major Classes at WSU

Course # Title

BADM 301  Transf to Bus
ENTR 310 Entr Experience
BLAW 431 Legal Envir Bus
MKT 300 Marketing
MGMT 360  Princ of Mgmt
ECON 232 Stat.Applications
1B 333 Internatl Bus
FIN 340 Fin Mgmt

MIS 395 Mgmt Info Sys
HRM 466 or ECON 660

MGMT 460 or 462

DS 350 Intro to Prod Op
IB approved elective

PHIL 306 Bus Ethics

Approved directed elective
MKT 405 Consumer Beh

MGMT 681  Strategy
Approved directed elective
Approved directed elective
Open elective

Open elective

TOTAL 60 credit hours
+ 66 from Cloud =
126 crhrs. to graduate

Please send comments, corrections, improvements, etc. to Jim Clark, Associate Dean, Barton School

jim.clark@wichita.edu, 316 978-7097

Min.
Hrs grade
1
3
3
3 C+
3
1
14
3
3 C+
3
3
3
15
3 C+
3
3
3
3
15
3
3
3
3
4
16

General Business Major Classes at WSU -

online option

Course # Title

BADM 301 Transf to Bus

ENTR 310  Entr Experience
BLAW 431  Legal Envir Bus
MKT 300 Marketing

MGMT 360 Princ of Mgmt
ECON 232  Stat.Applications
1B 333 Internatl Bus

FIN 340 Fin Mgmt

MIS 395 Mgmt Info Sys
HRM 466  Fund of HR

MGMT 462 Leading Motiv

DS 350 Intro to Prod Op

1B 600 Intern Mgmt

PHIL 306 Bus Ethics

FIN 610 Insurance

MKT 405 Consumer Beh
MGMT 681 Strategy

DS 675 Spreadsheet Modeling
RE 310 Princ of Real Estate

Open elective
Open elective

TOTAL 60 credit hours
+ 66 from Cloud =
126 crhrs. to graduate

Min.
Hrs grade
1
3
3
3 C+
3
1
14
3
3 C+
3
3
3
15
3 C+
3
3
3
3
15
3
3
3
3
4
16



